
20.3 x12.7 mm  Oven Controlled 
Crystal Oscillator

Dimension 20.3 x 12.7 x 11.0 mm typical 
Stratum 3 (Overall ±4.6 ppm including 10 years 

OCXO, Series

Feature

aging.) 

Electrical Specifications

Dimension(mm)

INCH

mm
(REFERENCE  ONLY)

[MODEL]
F:      MHz
SN:
DATE: MARKING THIS

SURFACE

TRIM ACCES
TOP SURFACE
(SEE NOTE2)

Square corner designates PIN 1.

TOLERANCES

UNLESS  OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

ANGLES:  ±1 DEGREE

FRACTIONS:±1/32  INCH

DECIMALS: .XX±.015,.XXX±.010 INCH

0.433
11.00

MAX.

MIN.0.03
0.76

0.20
5.08

0.013
0.45

DIA. PIN (4 PLACES)

GLASS STANDOFF
(4 PLACES)

2.If the specification does not specify
   parameters for “MECHANICAL FREQUENCY
   ADJUSTMENT” then there is no Trim Access.

PIN   CONNECTIONS

PIN  FUNCTION

1
(See Note 1) 

VCO INPUT

NOT CONNECTED

7 0 VOLTS & CASE

8 R.F. OUTPUT

14 +VDC

or

[TOP VIEW] [SIDE VIEW] [BOTTOM VIEW]

0.80
20.3

0.600
15.24

CENT.

0.300
7.62

CENT.
0.50
12.7

Numbers for reference only.
(Not stamped on unit)

Notes:
1.If the specification does not specify
   parameters for PIN 1 then PIN 1 is
   NOT intemally CONNECTED. 
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14 8


